M10142, 110-104
1st build 9/97

Maode In USA

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
MARQUETTE 100 AMP WELDER
MUDEL MI1014¢2

ITEM PART NUMBER

248827
248828
248829

248830
248831
248832
248833
248836
248834
248835
248837

—OoOoVoOoONOU P~ wn+—

—_ =

DESCRIPTION

BASE, WELDER

FooT

OUTPUT CABLE ASSEMBLY
W/STRAIN RELIEF

FAN BLADE

FAN MOTOR

FAN MOUNTING BRACKET

SWITCH

POWER CORD W/STRAIN RELIEF

SHUNT ASSEMBLY

TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

COVER, WELDER (NOT SHOWND

SERVICING SHOULD BE PERFORMED BY QUALIFIED SERVICE PERSONNEL.

FORM NO. 420692



GROUND

BLACK

ON

< /| OFF

WIRING DIAGRAM

(074
<
o -
0 H
L T
Z %.
(04
- v
M
Y
1
m Q _.° Q
|
—. [aa]
dJd o
— —— v &
v W 2
] Q =50
5 =5
m

MARQUETTE 100 AMP WELDER

MODEL M1014¢2
FAN Made In USA

f

I

guTPUT

BLACK
WHITE -
T
7Zd
>z g
GREEN 7

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM



	M10142 Parts List: M10142, 110-104
1st build 9/97


