

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST MARQUETTE 100 AMP WELDER MODEL M10142

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	248827	BASE, WELDER
2	248828	FOOT
3	248829	DUTPUT CABLE ASSEMBLY
		W/STRAIN RELIEF
4	248830	FAN BLADE
5	248831	FAN MOTOR
6	248832	FAN MOUNTING BRACKET
7	248833	SWITCH
8	248836	POWER CORD W/STRAIN RELIEF
9	248834	SHUNT ASSEMBLY
10	248835	TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY
11	248837	COVER, WELDER (NOT SHOWN)

